Candidate’s Particulars (Please fill-up the form in your own hand writting)
1223

extra pages, if necessary, may be used.
1- Name (In Hindi): 2t / #i/&cht / 0

2- Name (In English):

3- Father’s/Husband’s Name :

4- Date of Birth : Age (in Round Years) :
5- Contact No.: e-mail :

6- Address:

7- Post applied for:

8- Educational Qualification:

Examination Board/ Institution Year Max. Marks Division
University Subjects Marks Obtained
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
High School

Intermediate

Graduation

P.G.

B.Ed.




Other

Qualifications

9-Teaching Experience:

Institution From | To Period | Classes | Subjects taught Medium Salary
Taugh
aught of
Instruction
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
10- Hobby:
11- Other remarks (if any):
12- Enclosures:
1:
2:
3:
4.
5:
Date : Place : Signature of

Candidate




